
2016-2017  School Calendar   Saint Luke Christian Day School 
 
2016  
1 Sep Thu 3:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Back To School Open House 
2 Sep Fri No School (CDS Office Open 8:30-Noon) 
5 Sep Mon No School-Labor Day (CDS Office Closed) 
6 Sep Tue First day of school for 4- & 5-day Pre-K; 2-day 3’s; T/Th 2’s 
7 Sep Wed First day of school for 3-day Pre-K; 3-day 3’s; and M/W 2’s 
7 Oct Fri No School-Teacher In-Service/Training 
10 Oct Mon No School-Columbus Day  (CDS Office Closed) 
8 Nov Tue No School-Election Day (CDS Office Closed) 
11 Nov Fri No School-Veterans Day (CDS Office Closed) 
23-25 Nov Wed-Fri No School-Thanksgiving Holiday (CDS Office Closed) 
19 Dec Mon Last Day M/W 2’s and M/W/F 3’s 
20 Dec Tue Last Day T/Th 2’s and 3’s 
21 Dec Wed Pre-K Closing Worship and reception NO CLASSES 
22 Dec - 2 Jan  No School-Christmas Break (CDS Office Closed) 
2017 
3   Jan Tue School Resumes  
16 Jan Mon No School-Martin Luther King Jr. Day (CDS Office Closed) 
20 Jan Fri No School-Presidential Inauguration (CDS Office Closed) 
3   Feb Fri No School for students-Parent Teacher Conferences 
20 Feb Mon No School-Presidents’ Day (CDS Office Closed) 
7-17 Apr  No School-Holy Week, Easter Break (CDS Office Closed) 
18 Apr Tue School Resumes 
24 May Wed Last day of school for M/W 2’s and M/W/F 3’s 
25 May Thu Last day of school for T/Th 2’s and 3’s 
26 May Fri Pre-K Closing Program and reception NO CLASSES 
29 May Mon Memorial Day (CDS Office Closed) 
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